
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Email Company/Organization State

Abdurahman Ablimit Abdurahman.Ablimit1@Maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Maryland 

Adrienne Miller amiller@middletown.delaware.gov Town of Middletown- Building Dept. DE

Alexandra Stieff astieff@radelec.com Rad Elec MD 

Amanda Lacklen amanda.lacklen@delaware.gov DE Division of Public Health Radon Program DE

Ana M Figueras afigueras@thelatincenter.org Latin American Community Center Delaware 

Andrew Homsey ahomsey@udel.edu U of DE, Water Resource Ctr. DE

Anthony Marioni anthonym555@verizon.net Radon Specialist, Inc DE

April Stansbury mitigatemyradon@gmail.com Belson Construction MD

Ashley Marker ashley.marker@delaware.gov DWSRF DE

Benjamin Keim, LEED AP bkeim@swatradon.com SWAT Environmental PA

Braulio Florentino Braulio.florentinobe@delaware.gov Delaware Division of public health delaware

Brianna Kresse brianna.kresse@delaware.gov DWSRF DE

Carolyn Vick info@nrsb.org NRSB NY

Christopher S Calhoun ccalhoun@middletown.delaware.gov Town Of Middletown DE

Crystal L Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech/Systemair KS

Daniel J Casciato Jr dcasciato@asi-env.com Affordable Services Inc PA

David Lawson david@lawsonhs.com Lawson Home Services LLC DE

David M. Leety dleety@arcenvironmental.com Arc Environmental Maryland

Deise Rezende daisy@smarthomeinspects.com Smart Home Inspects MD 

Denise Bleiler dbleiler@pa.gov PA DEP/ CRCPD E25 PA

Isaac H Mills imills@rtca.com RTCA NY

Jack Rutherford jrutherford@Middletown.Delaware.Gov Town of Middletown Delaware

Jane Malone nationalpolicy@indoorenvironments.org IEA MD 

Jarel Melendez jarel.melendez@readingpa.gov City of Reading PA

Jeffrey Kaplan jkaplan@accustarlabs.com RadonAway / AccuStar Labs PA

Joe Lusk Joseph.S.Lusk@wv.gov WV Dept of Health WV

John Mallon john@radondetectionandcontrol.com Radon Detection and Control, LLC PA

John Spoehr denise.homepro@comcast.net HomePro Systems of Delaware Valley, Inc. PA

John W S Davis, Jr jwsdavisjr@gmail.com Stantec VA

Jonathan Robinson jonathan.robinson@delaware.gov Delaware Division of Public Health DE



Julia Lee julia.lee1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Maryland

Julienne Vinculado julienne.vinculado@delaware.gov State of Delaware DE

Justine Zimny jzimny@lawsonhs.com Lawson Home Services DE

Kathryn Scanlon scanlon.kathryn@epa.gov EPA PA

Keith Keemer keith.keemer@dc.gov Department of Energy and Environment

District of 

Columbia

Kelli Beeson kbeeson@brightfiedsinc.com BrightFields, Inc. DE

Kerry Lewis kerry.lewis@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of the Environment MD

Kevin M. Stewart Kevin.Stewart@Lung.org American Lung Association PA

Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu National Radon Program Services KS

Lylliam Rodriguez lylliam.rodriguez@delaware.gov DWSRF DE

Mary Ann M Saenz sismoldinspections@gmail.com SIS Saenz Inspection Services PA

Matthew Ettinger matthew.ettinger@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Dept. of Health

Matthew Henderson, Sr. matthew.henderson@delaware.gov

Health Protection Systems - Division of Public 

Health Delaware Department of Health and 

Social Services Delaware

Michael Stansbury mitigatemyradon@gmail.com Belson Construction MD

Michelle Moyer moyer.michelle@epa.gov EPA Region 3 PA

Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com RTCA NY

Nancy Servatius nancy.servatius@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Health Maryland 

Nathaniel L Burden Jr. nateburden@msn.com PA IEA Chapter President PA

Oleg Povetko povetko.oleg@epa.gov US EPA NY

Paul Ice Paul.D.Ice@wv.gov WV Dept of Health WV

Paulette R. Wilkerson paulette.robinson-wilkerson@delaware.gov DHSS- DPH DE

Robert Lewis rolewis@pa.gov PA DEP/Rad. Prot./Radon Div. PA

Ryan Fox ryfox@pa.gov DEP/BRP Pennsylvania

Sawyer G. Hilt sawyerhilt12@gmail.com Delaware Dept. of Health & Social Services DE

Sydney Stern stern.sydney@epa.gov EPA PA

Thomas Bowles bowles.thomas@epa.gov US EPA MD

Tiffany Marie Fagnani nursey040981@verizon.net PA

Todd A. Keyser todd.keyser@delaware.gov DNREC DE

Tony LaMastra tony@radprotection.com Health Physics Associates, Inc. PA

Virginia Novak virginia.novak@delaware.gov DHSS-HSP DE



Wayne Vogel wayne.vogel@delaware.gov Delaware Division of Public Health DE

Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova IL

Terri Cox

Ashley Marker 

Rob Mallon robertmallon10@gmail.com
Nathaniel Skelly nskelly@spruce.edu
Elain Crane




